Nibbles

Freshly baked focaccia
Club House spicy nuts

Marinated olives

Sandwicked

Served with house salad & fries on your choice of granary or white bloomer.

Egg mayonnaise & cress

LVC “Club Sandwich"
Chicken, dry cured bacon, lettuce & tomato in a
3-tier toasted sandwich.

Smoked Salmon, cream cheese & cucumber
Prawn Marie Rose, shredded iceberg lettuce
Mature cheddar & Branston pickle

Moss Valley ham hock & grain mustard

Main Mernuw

Soup of the day
Freshly baked focaccia.

Lawn View beef burger
Dry cured bacon, mature cheddar,
hand cut chips and house salad.

Basil pesto and goats cheese linguine
Roasted cherry tomatoes and rocket.

LVC pie of the day
Served with mashed potato and seasonal vegetables.

80z gammon steak
Hand cut chips, house salad, fried egg or pineapple.

Roasted cod loin
Basil mash, green beans and caper butter.

Roasted butternut squash risotto

£3.00
£3.50
£3.00

£5.50
£7.50

£7.00
£6.50
£5.50
£6.00

£4.50

£8.50

£8.00

£10.00

£9.50

£12.00

£7.50

Sataas

Beetroot & goats cheese £7.50
Roasted beetroots, goats cheese, toasted pine nuts,
mixed leaves and balsamic dressing.

Caesar Salad £8.00
Smoked salmon or chicken, Cos lettuce, croutons,
parmesan shavings and classic Caesar dressing.

Roasted butternut squash & giant couscous £7.50
Butternut squash roasted in rosemary, giant couscous,
feta, rocket and toasted seeds.

gm Each £2.00

Hand cut chips

Fries

House salad

Rocket & parmesan salad

Seasonal vegetables

Deddesls, Each £5.00

"1910" Eton Mess
Chantilly cream, fresh strawberries and crushed meringue.

Tom's signature sticky toffee pudding
Served with vanilla ice cream or custard (or both - £1.50 extra).

Coconut pannacotta
Served with mango & passion fruit sorbet.

Dark chocolate mousse
Fresh raspberries and raspberry sorbet.

Selection of Cowlick Creamery

ice creams and sorbets
Ice creams- vanilla bean, strawberries & cream, chocolate mint chip
Sorbets - mango & passion fruit, raspberry, lemon & elderflower.

Clubhouse Cheese Board £6.50
Colston Basset stilton, Brie De Meaux and Quickes mature
cheddar served with homemade chutney, grapes, celery and crackers.

Per Scoop £1.50





