Nibbles

Freshly baked focaccia	£3.00
Club House spicy nuts	£3.50
Marinated olives	£3.00

Sandwiches

Served with house salad & fries on your choice of granary or white bloomer.

Egg mayonnaise & cress	£5.50
LVC "Club Sandwich" Chicken, dry cured bacon, lettuce & tomato in a 3-tier toasted sandwich.	£7.50
Smoked Salmon, cream cheese & cucumber	£7.00
Prawn Marie Rose, shredded iceberg lettuce	£6.50
Mature cheddar & Branston pickle	£5.50
Moss Valley ham hock & grain mustard	£6.00

Main Menu

Maure Merce	
Soup of the day Freshly baked focaccia.	£4.50
Lawn View beef burger Dry cured bacon, mature cheddar, hand cut chips and house salad.	£8.50
Basil pesto and goats cheese linguine Roasted cherry tomatoes and rocket.	28.00
LVC pie of the day Served with mashed potato and seasonal vegetables.	£10.00
8oz gammon steak Hand cut chips, house salad, fried egg or pineapple.	£9.50
Roasted cod loin Basil mash, green beans and caper butter.	£12.00
Roasted butternut squash risotto	£7.50

Salads

Beetroot & goats cheese £7.50

Roasted beetroots, goats cheese, toasted pine nuts, mixed leaves and balsamic dressing.

Caesar Salad £8.00

Smoked salmon or chicken, Cos lettuce, croutons, parmesan shavings and classic Caesar dressing.

Roasted butternut squash & giant couscous £7.50

Butternut squash roasted in rosemary, giant couscous, feta, rocket and toasted seeds.

Sides

Each **£2.00**

Hand cut chips

Fries

House salad

Rocket & parmesan salad

Seasonal vegetables

Desserts

Each **£5.00**

"1910" Eton Mess

Chantilly cream, fresh strawberries and crushed meringue.

Tom's signature sticky toffee pudding

Served with vanilla ice cream or custard (or both - £1.50 extra).

Coconut pannacotta

Served with mango & passion fruit sorbet.

Dark chocolate mousse

Fresh raspberries and raspberry sorbet.

Selection of Cowlick Creamery Per Scoop £1.50 ice creams and sorbets

Ice creams- vanilla bean, strawberries & cream, chocolate mint chip Sorbets - mango & passion fruit, raspberry, lemon & elderflower.

Clubhouse Cheese Board £6.50

Colston Basset stilton, Brie De Meaux and Quickes mature cheddar served with homemade chutney, grapes, celery and crackers.



